P: 516-512-7600 F: 516-512-7611
Poleline Hardware Catalog April 24, 2026
Copyright © 2026 Allied Bolt Products, LLC. All rights reserved 1 of 1
Distribution Insulators
COMPOSITE SUSPENSION INSULATOR (DEADEND)
COMPOSITE SUSPENSION INSULATOR (DEADEND)
PART# DESCRIPTION PKG
QTY
CTN
QTY
CTN
WT.
NCDS015 Composite Suspension Insulator, 15kV, DS-15 15 1 35
NCDS028 Composite Suspension Insulator, 28kV, DS-28 15 1 39
NCDS035 Composite Suspension Insulator, 35kV, DS-35 18 1 50
NCDS046 Composite Suspension Insulator, 46kV, DS-46 12 1 43
NCDS069 Composite Suspension Insulator, 69kV, DS-69 12 1 57